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Result Notification B.Voc Management Financial Services (2021-24)Semester Fourth (Regular) 

Examination June- 2023. 

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc Management Financial Services (2021-

24) Semester Fourth (Regular) Examination held in June-2023 is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 RLA Result Late due to  awards 

5 DTN Detained 

6 AB Absent 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 MBF-603 Banking Laws and Practice 

2 OAE-101 Human Values and Professional Ethics  

3 MBP-601 OJT-Project-2 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 21L7BFS16101 SACHIN  RE F-OAE-101 

2 21L7BFS16102 VISHAKHA  RE 
F-MBF-603 

F-OAE-101 

3 21L7BFS16103 DEEPAK  PASS 7.47 

4 21L7BFS16104 ABHISHEK  RE F-OAE-101 

5 21L7BFS16105 KULDEEP   RE 

AB-MBF-603 

AB-OAE-101 

AB-MBP-601 

6 21L7BFS16106 SHREYA SINGH RE 
F-MBF-603 

F-OAE-101 

7 21L7BFS16108 GULSHAN  RE F-OAE-101 

8 21L7BFS16110 RANI   PASS 8.73 

9 21L7BFS16111 GAGAN  THAKUR PASS 8.47 

10 21L7BFS16112 CHANCHAL SHARMA RE 
F-MBF-603 

F-OAE-101 

11 21L7BFS16113 AMAN  RE 

F-MBF-603 

F-OAE-101 

AB-MBP-601 

12 21L7BFS16117 LATA   PASS 8.47 

13 21L7BFS16118 SATENDRA  SINGH RE F-OAE-101 

14 21L7BFS16121 MOHIT  RE 

F-MBF-603 

AB-OAE-101 

AB-MBP-601 

15 21L7BFS16122 SUNIL RE F-OAE-101 
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16 21L7BFS16124 TEKCHAND  RE 

AB-MBF-603 

AB-OAE-101 

AB-MBP-601 

17 21L7BFS16128 SACHIN   RE F-MBF-603 

18 21L7BFS16129 CHETAN  RE F-OAE-101 

19 21L7BFS16130 AMAN  RE 
F-MBF-603 

F-OAE-101 

20 21L7BFS16131 LOKESH PASS 6.07 

21 21L7BFS16132 HARSH THAKUR RE 
F-MBF-603 

F-OAE-101 

22 21L7BFS16134 IRFAAN KHAN RE 
F-MBF-603 

F-OAE-101 

23 21L7BFS16135 RAHUL RE 
F-MBF-603 

F-OAE-101 

 

Dated: 04-10-2023 

 

 



30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350

12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

1 21L7BFS16101 SACHIN 19 29 C 19 14 F 206 85 A+ F-OAE-101

2 21L7BFS16102 VISHAKHA 25 13 F 23 9 F 220 92 A+
F-MBF-603

F-OAE-101

3 21L7BFS16103 DEEPAK 15 43 B 15 29 P 197 80 A 7.47
 
 
 


4 21L7BFS16104 ABHISHEK 25 40 B+ 24 13 F 199 83 A+ F-OAE-101

5 21L7BFS16105 KULDEEP  12 AB AB 12 AB AB 130 AB AB

AB-MBF-603

AB-OAE-101

AB-MBP-601

6 21L7BFS16106 SHREYA SINGH 16 15 F 15 20 F 212 87 A+
F-MBF-603

F-OAE-101

7 21L7BFS16108 GULSHAN 18 32 C 15 24 F 212 87 A+ F-OAE-101

8 21L7BFS16110 RANI  26 45 A 23 41 B+ 219 90 A+ 8.73
 
 
 


9 21L7BFS16111 GAGAN  THAKUR 24 37 B+ 24 28 C 219 90 A+ 8.47
 
 
 


10 21L7BFS16112 CHANCHAL SHARMA 20 15 F 17 7 F 208 85 A+
F-MBF-603

F-OAE-101

11 21L7BFS16113 AMAN 16 15 F 15 16 F 137 AB AB

F-MBF-603

F-OAE-101

AB-MBP-601

12 21L7BFS16117 LATA  26 41 B+ 24 30 C 212 87 A+ 8.47
 
 
 


13 21L7BFS16118 SATENDRA  SINGH 23 36 B 17 22 F 223 92 O F-OAE-101

Bachelor of Vocation

Management Financial Services   (2021-24)

Fourth Semester (Regular)- June, 2023

Theory Practical

Maximum Marks

Minimum Marks

Subject Name
Banking Laws 

and Practice

Human Values 

and 

Professional 

Ethics 

OJT-Project-2

SGPA

Credit 4 2 24

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name

Subject Code MBF-603 OAE-101 MBP-601



30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350

12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Maximum Marks

Minimum Marks

Subject Name
Banking Laws 

and Practice

Human Values 

and 

Professional 

Ethics 

OJT-Project-2

SGPA

Credit 4 2 24

Subject Code MBF-603 OAE-101 MBP-601

14 21L7BFS16121 MOHIT 16 3 F 14 AB AB 137 AB AB

F-MBF-603

AB-OAE-101

AB-MBP-601

15 21L7BFS16122 SUNIL 16 29 P 16 24 F 181 74 A F-OAE-101

16 21L7BFS16124 TEKCHAND 12 AB AB 12 AB AB 126 AB AB

AB-MBF-603

AB-OAE-101

AB-MBP-601

17 21L7BFS16128 SACHIN  18 7 F 14 28 P 175 72 A F-MBF-603

18 21L7BFS16129 CHETAN 18 29 C 13 17 F 142 60 B F-OAE-101

19 21L7BFS16130 AMAN 16 0 F 15 9 F 199 80 A
F-MBF-603

F-OAE-101

20 21L7BFS16131 LOKESH 24 38 B+ 20 28 C 144 60 B 6.07
 
 
 


21 21L7BFS16132 HARSH THAKUR 18 1 F 16 0 F 144 60 B
F-MBF-603

F-OAE-101

22 21L7BFS16134 IRFAAN KHAN 20 17 F 12 24 F 155 62 B+
F-MBF-603

F-OAE-101

23 21L7BFS16135 RAHUL 16 14 F 17 2 F 199 80 A
F-MBF-603

F-OAE-101

Examination Department

Date : 28-08-202305/10/2023

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.


